Auszeichnungen

Fiir besondere Verdienste wurden ausgezeichnet

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Julius Fruhner, Hermann Boyer

Heinrich Jansen, Wilhelm Schnell
Heinrich Schlicker

Clemens Plagge, Heinrich Holscher
Hubert Hilvert, Dr. Paul Stuke, Josef Dankelmann
Heinz Hoélscher

Heinz Frohlich

Hermann Tebbel

Bernhard Lohle

Wolfgang Kelbel

Hans Thye (nicht anwesend)

Hans Thye

Heinrich Welling

Heiner Albers

Bernhard Toénnis

Hermann Sandmann, Andreas Moller
Hennes Rohr, Hubert Schiiring

Oskar Oldiges

Siegfried Evering, Franz Kampel

Alex Fangmeyer, Heinz Hils

Heinrich Feldhuis

Hans-Jlrgen Tonissen

Heinz Teupen

Karl Schiiring

Wichard Wabner jun., Bernhard Overberg
Hermann Holterhus, Matthias Tonnis, Theo Jackering
Bernhard Sievering

Karl Schulze, H.-J. Strickstrock

Mario Fimpler, Berthold Homme

Dr. Wichard Wabner sen.

Reinhard Fruhner

Bernhard van Lengerich, Dr. Oliver Stuke
Josef Frohlich, Niels Kruthoff

Ludwig Schnell, Herbert Korte

Bernhard Lohle

Friedhelm und Rainer Dankelmann

Ingo Tebbel

Hubert Holscher, Walter Frohlich
Carsten Holscher

Matthias Kiipker

Werner BuBmann, Bernhard Silies
Martin Menke, Dr. Heinz BuRmann, Hans-Gerd Albers
Helmut Janning, Ludger Eilermann




2021 -
2022 Carsten Fritzen, Achim Kampel
2023 Bernd Borg, Roman Schwiertz




